I N T R O
BRAND AUTO PARTS
PIMAX, from 1979, chooses the most qualified producers putting its own brand.
The quality, seriousness and attention to the customer are the points that Pimax has kept steady and tried to improve
over time. Our strenghts are the flexibility and availability to our customers, the wide range of products always
proposed quality with a continuous update of models aimed at completing and covering the European, American,
South American and Asian circulating fleet and vehicles, vintage cars, commercial vehicles, trucks and agricultural
vehicles.

CATALOGO MINUTERIE
27
INDUSTRIAL TYPE CODE PACKAGING UNIT
PX M.5756B + 25
PX M.5756C - 25
PX M.5756B/2 ± Set - Coppia
1 57.561 + 1 57.562
MORSETTI POLO PICCOLO / BATTERY TERMINAL FOR JAPANESE CAR
PER MACCHINE GIAPPONESI CODE PACKAGING UNIT
PX M.5765B + 10
PX M.5765C - 10
PX M.5765B/2 ± Set - Coppia
1 57.651 + 1 57.652
BOCCOLE RIDUZIONE MORSETTI / REDUCTION FOR BATTERY TERMINALS
CODE PACKAGING UNIT
PX M.5740A Set - Coppia
1 57.401 + 1 57.402
PX M.5740B 25
PX M.5740C 25
TERMINALI A TUBO / TUBOLAR TERMINALS
CODE HOLE Ø
CABLE SECTION
MMQ
PCS
PX M.6300B 6,3 16 25
PX M.6300C 8,3 25 25
PX M.6300D 10,5 35 25
PX M.6300E 11,4 50 25
PX M.6300F 14 75 25
PX M.6300G 8,4 16 25
STAGNO AUTOSALDANTE / TIN / ETAIN
CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGING  KG
PX M.5910C 33% SN FILO 0,2 MMQ 0,5
PX M.5910D 60% SN FILO 1 MMQ 0,5
PX M.5910E 60% SN FILO 1,5 MMQ 0,5
27
CATALOGO MINUTERIE
28
CAVI CABLATI CON MORSETTI E CAPI CORDA AGGRAFFATI COME OEM
ASSEMBLED CABLES WITH BATTERY TERMINAL AND LUGS
CODE DESCRIPTION
Altre misure e ∅ cavo su richiesta
PX M.5540A CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 30
PX M.5540B CAVO ∅ 16 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 30
PX M.5540C CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 40
PX M.5540D CAVO ∅ 16 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 40
PX M.5540E CAVO ∅ 25 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 30
PX M.5540F CAVO ∅ 25 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 30
PX M.5540G CAVO ∅ 25 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 40
PX M.5540H CAVO ∅ 25 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTI +/- CM. 40
Altre misure e ∅ cavo su richiesta
PX M.5543A CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8
- CM. 30
PX M.5543B CAVO ∅ 16 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8 -
CM. 30
PX M.5543C CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8
- CM. 40
PX M.5543D CAVO ∅ 16 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8 -
CM. 40
PX M.5543E CAVO ∅ 25 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8
- CM. 30
PX M.5543F CAVO ∅ 25 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8 -
CM. 30
PX M.5543G CAVO ∅ 25 - NERO/BLACK - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8
- CM. 40
PX M.5543H CAVO ∅ 25 - ROSSO/RED - CON MORSETTO - E CAPI CORDA F8 -
CM. 40
Altre misure e ∅ cavo su richiesta
PX M.5545A CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - 2 CAPI CORDA F8 - CM. 30
PX M.5545B CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - 2 CAPI CORDA F8 - CM. 30
PX M.5545C CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - 2 CAPI CORDA F8 - CM. 40
PX M.5545D CAVO ∅ 16 - NERO/BLACK - 2 CAPI CORDA F8 - CM. 40
PX M.5545E CAVO ∅ 25 - NERO/BLACK - 2 CAPI CORDA F8 - CM. 30